—
ABB Limited
Measurement & Analytics
Howard Road, St. Neots
Cambridgeshire, PE19 8EU
UK
Tel: +44 (0)870 600 6122
Fax: +44 (0)1480 213 339

** Not available with Explosion Protection
 TTH300 HEAD-MOUNT TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER  |  DS/TTH300-EN REV. E 23
Additional ordering information TTH300 XX
Documentation Language
German   M1
English   M5
Language package Western Europe / Scandinavia (Languages: DA, ES, FR, IT, NL, PT, FI, SV)  MW
Language package Eastern Europe (Languages: EL, CS, ET, LV, LT, HU, HR, PL, SK, SL, RO, BG)  ME
Accessories Order code
TTH Snap-on fixing set (packing unit 10 pieces), for 35 mm rail acc. EN 60175 (incl. fixing screws) 3KXT091230L0001
TTH Snap-on fixing set (packing unit 1 piece), for 35 mm rail acc. EN 60175 (incl. fixing screws) 3KXT091230L0002
TTH300 Commissioning Instruction, German 3KXT231001R4403
TTH300 Commissioning Instruction, English 3KXT231001R4401
TTH300 Commissioning Instruction, Language package Western Europe / Scandinavia 3KXT231001R4493
TTH300 Commissioning Instruction, Language package Eastern Europe 3KXT231001R4494
24 TTH300 HEAD-MOUNT TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER  |  DS/TTH300-EN REV. E
—
Order form configuration
HART device design